BREAKFAST MENU

Coffee $2.50
Assorted Cold Drinks $2.50
Orange Juice $1.50
Bottled Water $2.50

Egg-Celent Breakfast Creations

Biscuit

Biscuit w/ Bacon or Sausage

Biscuit w/ Egg, Cheese, & Bacon or Sausage
Hard Boiled Eggs

Yogurt/Granola/Partait

Belgian Waftfles (2 each)

Hash Browns

Breakfast Gravy

Breakfast Burrito (Egg & Cheese)
Breakfast Burrito (Bacon, Egg & Cheese)
Breakfast Burrito (Sausage, Egg & Cheese)
Glazed Donut

Breakfast Bagel

$2.00
$4.00
$5.00
$1.50
$4.00
$4.50
$2.00
$2.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$3.00
$2.00



