

BREAKFAST MENU

Wake Me Up Drinks

Coffee	\$2.50
Assorted Cold Drinks	\$2.50
Orange Juice	\$1.50
Bottled Water	\$2.50



Egg-Celent Breakfast Creations

Biscuit	\$2.00
Biscuit w/ Bacon or Sausage	\$4.00
Biscuit w/ Egg, Cheese, & Bacon or Sausage	\$5.00
Hard Boiled Eggs	\$1.50
Yogurt/Granola/Parfait	\$4.00
Belgian Waffles (2 each)	\$4.50
Hash Browns	\$2.00
Breakfast Gravy	\$2.00
Breakfast Burrito (Egg & Cheese)	\$6.00
Breakfast Burrito (Bacon, Egg & Cheese)	\$7.00
Breakfast Burrito (Sausage, Egg & Cheese)	\$7.00
Glazed Donut	\$3.00
Breakfast Bagel	\$2.00